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Learning Objectives

During this session, attendees will learn to:

Collect Data and Actually use it...

Analyze Data to make decisions

Capitalize on existing opportunities






Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Don’t let this smile and calm demeaner fool you – I am full on anxiety….all the time. 
I have thought through the 30 possibilities of a decision before I have taken a step in any direction
I made my dream – Bradford story – worked the first wedding –  person fell – It was crippling – I told Dana, I know we just built this but I can’t do it – all I see is liability whenever anyone walks on our property….And while this talk is not about insurance – we can save that for the encore

I


| Get It!


Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Insert Team photo
I steer the ship
I don’t take this responsibility lightly
I am still an anxious person 
How do I guarantee I am making the right decisions…..
Data!

I


S0 Sexy....Butreally itis

Data is the new oil ~ Clive Humby

* Improves and streamlines operations
* Increases positive customer experiences
* Increases Sales

« Improves ROI on marketing, branding, and
promotion



Collect

Let’'s get real practical!

Here’s the thing: -M

“You can have data without information but
you can't have information without data.”

~Daniel Keys Moran

NACE Experience

Conference for Catering and Events


Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Ways to collect data in your business and use it to make informed financial decisions.


ales Goals

Quarter
1.Jan-March
2 April-June
3.July-Septemer
4.0October-December

Total Sales

Q1 Sales

Jemma Philip Deposit

Rebekah Stargel Deposit

Laura Wells Deposit

Emily Mize Deposit

Amber Deposit

Sarah Cox Depsoit

Leah Chapman Additional Hours
Madeline Bennett Deposit
Courntey Henken Deposit
Samantha Harber Deposit
Galentines Day

Roya's Addiicnal Hours
Lindsay Tumbelson Ovemnight
Rachel Cooley Additional Hours
Megan Erimmer Deposit

Dare Hincks Deposit

Poppy & Co.

Hannah Robinson Deposit
Allegra Flamm Deposit

20189
36,825
52,222

59018
54895

202 960

4,250
4,500
2,000
2,125
227440
6,000.00
200
2,000
4,000
4,000
385

400
548.75
200
1,500
3,250
$100
51,875
3,750

43,358

2020
43,358
62,360

128,300
41481

275,499

2020 Goals 2019 vs. 2020 Goal Difference
40,852 6,533 2,506
68,088 10,138 -5,728
81,705 69,282 46,595
81,705 -13.415 40,225
272,350
Q2 Sales
Sherra Taylor 2661
Danielle Caffaso 25% Deposit 2,000
Danielle Caffaso 25% Deposit 2,000
Shelby Caulk 25% Deposit 2,000
Shelby Caulk 25% Deposit 2,000
Allison Bowman 25% Depsot 2,000
Allison Bowman 25% Depsot 2,000
Taylor Derrenbacher 25% Deposit 3,000
Taylor Derrenbacher 25% Deposit 3,000
Kim Urban 1,125
Kim Urban 1,125
A’sha Brown Reschedule 1,000
Mikaela Cook Upgrade 750
Christina Strickland Upgrade 1,500
Makenna Deposit 4,000
Lindsey Bullard Deposit 6,049
Christy Milestone Deposit 2,000
Kailee Smethers Deposit 6,000
Sahanna Depsoit 3,100
Amber Kai Reschedule 500
Hannah Bush Deposit 2,800
Nicole T Depost 3,000
Tarshree Sawyer 25% deposit 2,000
Alison Holis 2,250
Shannon Pauly 3,000
Katie Smith Eridesmaid Thursday 1,500

03 Sales

Tarshree Sawyer 25% Deposit
Madison Blakely

Anna Leone

Paige Bonds

Rebecca Destafano

Justine Rescheudle

Jency Deposit

Diana Joseph Catering Fee
Emily Rustin Shoot

Sara Fontes

Tricia Young

Hannah Fox Rocky Top
Jamie Dooley

Jaimi Bailey Shoot
Candance Glosson Bridals
Caty Driver Bridals

Jennifer Bethea

Linda Foppiano Deposit
Hayley Rose Rocky Top Fee
Emily Mize Rocky Top Fee
Lauren Cole Reschedule
Connor Bullard

zulyha deposit

Melissa Deposit

Rocky Top Stargel r.d.
Rocky Top Stargel reception
Megan Koufas Deposit

2,000
4,000
6097
6048
4,161
750
4,000
162
$150
$3,900
4,000
159
§4,000

Q4 Sales

Rocky Top Catering Fee
Zana Deposit

Priscilla Deposit
Catering Fee

Lauren Armpreister
Kristen Murphy Deposit
Kelsy Halm Styled Shoot
Kiarra Balom Deposit
Sarah Roemer Deposit
Gabrielle McQueen Deposit
Hannah Holub Deposit
Allison Marx Deposit
Jessica Bains Deposit
Ainsley Pozsik Shoot
Natalie Zacek Deposit

Emily Lassiter Shoot
Bethany Bradley Deposit
Kelzey Clayton

462
1,500
1,500
1435

1750
2,250
$250

1,500

52,875

54,500

54,000

55,200

2,250
$300

52625

$150
$3,150
$7,075



Income Sheet

Katherne Sandin

Date Booked Package

10312022 EM
1262022 EM

1262022 EM
a0z EM
AEAR022 EM
2022 PO
022 EM
022 PO
1282022 EM
Qa0 EM
amanz PO
1220021 P.O
222022 EM
SAE2022 EM
022 Ful
B022 EM
2022 Ful
T2 O
aTI2022 EM
12202022 EM

TEER02E EM
EMRR022 EM
2 EM

Nz22022 EM
62022 EM
N02022 EM
MZA2022 EM
@202z PO
w2022 PO
1032022 EM
012022 P.O
10312022 EM
aP02022 EM
1082022 PO
1022022 PO
Fuil

1202022 Ful
AER022 EM
2022 EM
122822 EM
MNE2022 EM
TRER022 EM

12132022 PO
2022 EM

Venue

RUS
RUS

Caroina inn
RUS
Cargina ion

Event Date

1ERTER
[E ]

BT
1adaE

Total Due

1280

1428

Due in 2023 Q114 -3/31 Q241 -6/30 Q3 74 - 930 O4 1011 - 12/31 |Planner

1250
1250
1250
£
1250
-1

a2

750

&5
1125
750

1000
1250

2500

z50

1128
BATS

Stering

Tayor

e
Tayicr
Stering

SR
| siera
[Merecitn
Lnassigned

Mames Pay y Planner Pay
625
Gwen 7
875
Emiy Radiey 10 480
Maggie Emity m0 [
Emily Radiey 120
Meredith 250 o
1000
Lindsey ™
Owen 1285
o
Lindzay uZE o
1800
B2
o
[
Ella 1800
225
1250 4000
Cwen 1285
Emily R 180
Elise 1275
1250 [pd SZE)TT
1000
1000
127.5
5625 4500
Owen 108 300



Bradford Numbers

2022 Spentreceived orward Looking 2023 SpentRecieved Foward Looking

Bank Balanca 80000 153,000 0000 188000
catering fee TO000 52000 5000 70000 55000 2000
Deposis 500,000 440000 15000 500000 445,000 15000
PFP
2nd Balances 500000 250000 15000 535000 400000 15000
Alcohal 180000 140000 10000 120000 100000 20000

1310000 188,000 1245000 250000
Expenses
Venue Major Maintenance
Bi monthly Painting TOO0 5000 2000 10000 10000 o
Menthly road and maint G000 5000 1000 0 o
Mise. Wallfa/C 15000 18000 Q 2000 2000
Chairg/improvemants 25000 28000 o
Purchase Lo 55000 55000 2
Side Garden o000 To000
HVAC Maintenance 450 360 120 800 500 1000
Landscaping Equip o o
Venue needs
Grounds Needs $2,085.20 2000 2000
Vanue ltems 2017 3000 2544 456
Cleaning Supplies/Maint 1857.18 2000 218.28 1783.72
Furniture 34685.27 2500 2500 0
Paper Consumables 3000 g83.04 2008.84 2100 1747.29 35271
Client Experience (Champ/Candle) 3000 1500 1500 5000 4000 1000
Braakfast 300.8 Q 1500 330 1To
B and B Items 140.56 150 2885 51.05
Getting Ready Alcoho 5000 348718 1512.82
Venue Monthly Maintenance + Bills
Landscaping 30000 26000 2500 24000 20000 4200

Set Up Crew 25000 20000 1500 10000 8000 2000



Analyze

Data Is like garbage. You'd
better know what you are
going to do with it before you

collect It.

~Mark Twain

NACE Experience

Conference for Catering and Events


Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
We are all busy! What is the point of data collecting if we don’t have a plan for analyzing and using it! 


Month to Month

* Understand the seasonality of our industry
» Creating a baseline expectation
- Managing cash flow

* Timing your improvements/investments

* Creating employment contracts that make sense for
your cash flow

@xperience

il




Quarter to Quarter

* Understanding sales flow

- Ease in setting budgets

» Create metric for projections year over year

* Allows for micro price adjustments in real
time

- Employee growth and training O¥perience




Year over Year

* Future planning and longevity pulse check
- Employee growth plan and road map

- Company structure

- Growth opportunities

* Financial insurances

* Pricing re-evaluation

@xperience

il



Strategize

Are you leaving money on the table?
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NACE Experience

Conference for Catering and Events



Extra Revenue?

Oxperience

Conference for Catering + Events


Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Drop in a different photo if desired



Extra Capacity?

Oxperience

Conference for Catering + Events


Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Drop in a different photo if desired



Extra Time?

Oxperience

Conference for Catering + Events



Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Drop in a different photo if desired





Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
While numbers may not get you going……Maybe this does


NACE Expenence

Conference for Catering and Events

Continue this Conversation

@HustleandGather
www.hustleandgather.com
Hello@hustleandgather



Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Drop in a different photo if desired


http://www.hustleandgather.com/

Continue the Conversation
#NACEEXP24

Ollin] f]x
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